
 GROUP11 Frame, rear fork,fenders, kikstand  

   

Tomos reserves the right to make modification



 GROUP 11 Frame, rear fork,fenders, kikstand
ITEM * PART

1  242247LAK Frame  painted
2  209141 Bearing bush
  
9  229094 Kickstand (black) - A35
10 200609 Kickstand spring
11 209143 Spring carrier
12 026041 Screw M8x1x70
13 031933 Washer 8
14 030049 Nut M8x1-selflocking

15 L 242314LAK Swing arm painted - A35
237181 dist.tube D26/12L6,2

16 209144 Distance tube
17 237123 Screw M12x1,25x120
18 031935 Washer 13
19 030051 Screw M12x1,25x120
20  227172 Shock absorber (black) - A
21 026699 Screw M10x35 (ISO 7380)
22 031513 Washer D10,5XD21X2
23 1 242198S91 Support bracket painted
   

24 1 217174 support bracke painted with lat.stand
25 202881 Footpeg cpl.
26 026698 Screw M10x25 (ISO 7380)
27 031848 Spring ring B10
28 L 242055LAK Front fender painted
29 L 242056LAK front mudguard holder
31 026700 Screw M5x10
32 1 031509 Washer 6
33 2 031508 Washer 5
34 030048 Nut M5-selflocking
35 026706 screw
36 031509 Washer 6
40 L 219966 Rear fender painted
41 026705 screw
42 031509 Washer 6
43 031075 Nut M6
 
     
     
     
     
      

  
   
   
   


